
                    workshops with Child Care Resources 

           Register on NJCCIS.com 

3301 C Route 66, Neptune, NJ 07753 

732-918-9901   www.ccrnj.org 

Date Training Title Event ID# Time Location 

Monday, January 6 First Aid/CPR/AED 
Email or call Kelly Acanfora @            

kacanfora@ccrnj.org or ext 135 
5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, January 7 Classroom Materials (ECERS-3) 143123 12:30-2:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, January 7 FCC/FFN Orientation 
Contact Courtney @ ext 132 to 

register 
5:00-8:00pm Zoom 

Thursday, January 9 Building Partnerships with Parents 143126 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, January 14 
Health, Safety, Child Growth & Development 

Part 1 
143127 5:30-8:30pm CCR 

Wednesday, January 15 Infant Toddler Specialist Network Info Mtg 141735 12:00-1:00pm CCR 

Thursday, January 16 
Strengthening Families: Bringing the          

Protective Factors to Life in Your Work 143128 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

Tuesday, January 21 First Aid/CPR/AED 
Email or call Kelly Acanfora @            

kacanfora@ccrnj.org or ext 135 
5:00-9:00pm CCR 

Tuesday, January 28 
Health, Safety, Child Growth & Development 

Part 2 
143127 5:30-8:30pm CCR 

Wednesday, January 29 FCC/FFN Orientation 
Contact Courtney @ ext 132 to 

register 
11:00am-
2:00pm 

CCR 

Thursday, January 30 Effective Teaching & Classroom Management 143130 6:30-8:30pm Zoom 

http://www.njccis.com
http://www.ccrnj.org

